DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 271.35

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 310.11

VALUE SURCHARGE 96.00

OTHER CHARGES 61.20

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 612.00

DISCOUNT -750.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2203.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 396.54

GRAND TOTAL 2600.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Six Hundred   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

THANJAVUR (TJR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. IEPLM-537/25-26 VALUE 192000.00

E-Waybill No 541937359301

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :